

2024-2025 Membership

Membership is open for your district to join Upstate Institute for School Boards and Staff Development. Through a partnership with Wayne-Finger Lakes BOCES, Upstate Institute provides training and professional development opportunities to the following school district personnel:

- Members of the custodial, buildings and grounds departments;
- School safety & security personnel;
- Food service employees;
- > Educational office professionals;
- Para-educators in school classrooms; and
- > Transportation staff.

With the annual membership, your district receives the MEMBERSHIP ONLY reduced registration price for each conference. BOCES aid can be filed for the conference registration fee.

Submit membership form by October 11, 2024, to <u>UpstateInstitute@wflboces.org</u>. Your district will be billed for the membership fee.

Sincerely,

Cassie Gratton
Upstate Institute Conference Coordinator



2024-2025 Membership Form

District:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Contact Person:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Signature & Title:	

District Membership	
Annual Membership	July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025
Fee	\$500.00
Districts will be billed	

Return form by: October 11, 2024

UpstateInstitute@wflboces.org or Upstate Institute Wayne-Finger Lakes BOCES 131 Drumlin Court Newark, NY 14513